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Scott Norton
Key Account 
Renewals Manager

scott.norton@qognify.com
+1 (720) 903-0290

Marc Whalen
Global Vice President of Sales
Enterprise Incident Management

marc.whalen@qognify.com
+1 (813) 220-1482

Nick Karakulko
Sr. Manager, Key Accounts,
Western & Central

nick.karakulko@qognify.com
+1 (713) 703-8096

George Cikalo
Strategic Account Manager, 
Northeast & Eastern Canada
george.cikalo@qognify.com
+1 (973) 647-7907

Stephen Bumpas
Strategic Account Manager,
Southeast & Mid-Atlantic

stephen.bumpas@qognify.com
+1 (845) 201-5617Neil Hartman

Subject Matter Expert

neil.hartman@qognify.com
+1 (201) 519-3997

Nick Kerr
Subject Matter Expert

nick.kerr@qognify.com
+1 (585) 315-3453

Mark Moscinski
Director Global Partners &
Alliances, EIM Americas
mark.moscinski@qognify.com
+1 (312) 446-1940
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